, “ ”’\ M U]I \' ‘
‘l {i l']

| ‘ [Ml ‘ H; i

li ‘ \ll \I\ \“ \

l

i 1

/Ligh.ﬁng Collection
——
- — THAT’S LIVING —



Discover

The New THAT’S LIVING Lighting Collection,
A Celebration of Exquisite Designs.

Please note that prices, colours and/or composition of our products may change over time.
All lighting products in this catalog are CE Certified.

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic,
mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without prior written consent of That's Living.

— THAT’S LIVING —

Content

4 06 38

Intro Series & Chandeliers Wall Lamps

h8 A4  AA

Table Lamps Floor Lamps Index

— THAT’S LIVING —



nghtlﬂg the Way to Inspired Living

Imagine a home where every beam of light tells a story, where
chandeliers cast an enchanting glow on cherished gatherings,
and lamps radiate warmth into your quiet moments. At That’s
Living, we believe lighting is more than functionality—it's an art

form that shapes the ambiance of your world.

Our collection is thoughtfully designed to transform your spaces,
creating an environment where beauty meets purpose. From
statement chandeliers that captivate the eye to versatile lamps
and wall lights that add subtle sophistication, every piece is
crafted to inspire. Let us illuminate your life with brilliance and

elegance.

— THAT’S LIVING —



MODERN GLAMOUR

The Crystal Halo Nickel Chandelier redefines elegance with its contemporary
circular design and shimmering details. Featuring a sleek combination of nickel
and chromefinishes, the chandelieris adorned with layers of crystal accents that
create a mesmerizing halo effect, refracting light beautifully in every direction.
The two-tone finish adds depth and sophistication, while the suspended design
maintains an airy, modern feel. Intricate craftsmanship ensures a luxurious
touch, making this chandelier a perfect addition to dining areas, living rooms,
or grand entryways. It delivers both functionality and statement-making style,
and when paired with warm-toned LED bulbs, it enhances its dazzling brilliance

to create a sophisticated ambiance in any space.

N n
o0 @
- —
) )
w n
|- —
o ©
[o) [o)
o ©
e [
®© ®©
- ~
@) O

CRYSTAL HALO NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHNISTO073

Material: Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Nickel

Light Source: LED 60W 3000K
Dia. 80X H 20 cm




That's Living Lighting Collection

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

|
e'l
’

I (AR i IR |
R

|

LUXURIOUS ELEGANCE

The Kenza Chandeliers and Wall Lamp bring timeless sophistication to any space. With their cascading layers
of delicate glass tubes and a stunning gold finish, these lights echo the glamour of Art Deco design. The
chandelier’s striking tiered design creates a captivating focal point, while the wall lamp complements it with
understated elegance. Perfect for living rooms, dining areas, or hallways, the Kenza series casts a warm and

inviting glow. Pair them with warm LED bulbs to enhance their charm and create an ambiance of refined luxury.

KENZA MEDIO ROUND CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST121

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*13 (LED 4W)
Dia. 70 XH 50 cm

KENZA LINEAR CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST123

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*16 (LED 4w)
W 120 XD 38 XH 32cm

KENZA WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST068

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: G3*9 (LED 3w)
W33 XD 16.5XH 36 cm

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O




ORENOS LARGE CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST 132

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*12 (LED 4W)
Dia. 80 XH 16 cm

ORENOS ROUND WALL LAMP
ORENOS LARGE WALL LAMP

0 n
o o
- —
) )
w P
|- —
0 o
© [o)
© ©
c c
4] Q]
e e
O O

CNBR-WSATSTO072
CNBR-WSATSTO070

Material: Glass, Steel

I\/.Ialterialz Glass, Stegl Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass Lamp Holder: E14*1 (LED 4w)
Lamp Holder: E14*2 (LED 4W) W 24 XD 18)£H22 56m

W16 XD 21 XH 58 cm

ORENOS MEDIUM WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATSTO71

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (LED 4w)
W16 XD 21 XH31 cm

ORENOS FLOOR LAMP

CNBR-FLATSTO11

ORENOS TABLE LAMP
Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder : E14*6 (LED 4W)
Dia. 30 XH 172.5cm

CNBR-TLATST056

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*3 (LED 4w)
Dia. 25 XH52c¢cm

10 11




That's Living Lighting Collection

ORIANA SINGLE TIER CHANDELIER ORIANA TWO-TIER CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST129 CNBR-CHATST130

Material: Glass, steel Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
A Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable %
-c% Dia. 100X H9.5¢cm DIA. 100X H9.5¢cm 'G:)
D DIA. 80X H 9.5 cm n
o ©
[o) [O)
§©) §®)
_ _
® ®
- -
O O

ORIANA WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST063

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W 13.5XD6.8XH33cm

12 13



0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

14

POM

SERIES

POME WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST058

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*2 (LED 4w)
W 13X D 18.7XH 38.5¢cm

POME TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLATST055

Material: Glass, steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*3 (LED 4w)
W34 XD 18 XH 53 cm

Available In September 2025

POME LINEAR CHANDELIER

CNBR-PLATST002

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*10 (LED 4W)
W 126 XD 34 X H 34 cm

Available In September 2025

POME FLOOR

CNBR-FLATSTO08

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*6 (LED 4W)
W 34 XD 28 XH 160 cm

Available In September 2025

15

n
o
—
)
n
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O




That's Living Lighting Collection

| A N O q OSCAR ANTIQUE BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST108

SERIES Material: Aluminum, Steel

Finished: Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*15 (LED 4w)
Dia. TOXH 77.5¢cm

ELEANOR ANTIQUE BRASS
ROUND CHANDELIER

()

% D
v -
) o)
) w
j -

= Q@
D [O)
3 S
- _
) @
- -
O O

CNBR-CHATBRO002

Material: Glass, Brass OSCAR ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*8 (LED 4w)
Dia. 90 XH 110 cm

CNBR-WSATST055

Material: Steel

Finished: Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*2 (LED 4w)
W14 XD 15.5XH 44 cm

ELEANOR ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST054
Material: Brass, Glass

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*2 (LED 4w)
SERIES

OSCAR

16 17



That's Living Lighting Collection

ALABASTER OPUS NICKEL WALL LAMP

ALABASTER OPUS

ALABASTER OPUS NICKEL WALL LAMP

BRASS WALL LAMP
INOL-WSBRBRO015 INOL-WSNINIO16

Material: Alabaster, Brass Material: Alabaster, Nickle
Finish: Honed, Brass Finish: Honed, Nickle
W 17.15 X D 12.07 XH 34.93 cm W 17.15 XD 12.07 X H 34.93 cm

APOLLO ALABASTER BRASS WALL LAMP
ANGLE MEDIUM CHANDELIER
ALABASTER BANG UMC INOL-WSBRBRO09

CNBR-CHATBR 102
Material: Alabaster, Brass

Finish: Honed, Brass

Material: Steel, Alabaster
W 17.78 XD 8.89 X H 39.37 cm

Finished: Antique Brass, Honed
Lamp Source:LED 3000k
Dia. 60 XH 6.5 cm

Chandelier Series
Chandelier Series

Available In September 2025

APOLLO ALABASTER NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNINIO10
ALABASTER BANGLE LARGE CHANDELIER .
Material: Alabaster, Brass

Finish: Honed, Polished Nickle

CNBR-CHATBR 103
W 17.78 XD 8.89 X H 39.37 cm

Material: Steel, Alabaster
Finished: Antique Brass, Honed
Lamp Source:LED 3000k

Dia. 80 XH 6.5cm

ALABASTER BELOS WALL LAMP

Available In September 2025
CNBR-WSATBR026

BANGLE

Material ;: Alabaster, Steel

e B Finished : White, Antique Brass
B [ Light Source : LED 10w
18 B B W5XD9XH60cm




That's Living Lighting Collection

[9p]
0
-
@)
0p)
-
Q0
©
O
C
®©
—
@)

/URI' RADIANCE

The Zuri Chandelier exudes contemporary elegance, blending timeless design with modern functionality.
Finished in brass or nickel, it creates a striking contrast with the glass that creates an ambient glow that

sets the perfect mood in dining rooms, living spaces or offices.

ZURI SMALL BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBO-CHBRBRO16

Material: Glass, Iron
Finished: Brass

Lamp: LED Stripe

Dia. 91.44 X H60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

ZURI LARGE NICKEL CHANDELIER

CE Certified

Material: Glass, Iron
Finished: Nickel

Lamp: LED Stripe

Dia. 106.68 X H 60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

ZURI SMALL NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBO-CHNIIRO13

Material: Glass, Iron
Finished: Nickel

Lamp: LED Stripe

Dia. 91.44 X H60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

ZURI LARGE BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBO-CHBRBRO015

Material: Brass

Finished: Glass, Iron
Lamp: LED Stripe

Dia. 106.68 X H 60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

21

Chandelier Series



That's Living Lighting Collection

MULB

SERIES

=Y

| 1]
AJ

MULBERRY LEAVES LINEAR
NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHNISTO41

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Nickel, Clear

Light Holder: E 14*8 (LED 4w)
W 100 X D 25 X H 250 cm

MULBERRY LEAVES NICKEL
CHANDELIER

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O

MULBERRY LEAVES ANTIQUE
BRASS CHANDELIER

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

CNBR-CHATBR044 CNBR-CHNIST043

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Antique Brass, Clear
Lamp Holder:E14*16 (LED 4w)
Dia. 80Cm XH 59 cm

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Antique Brass, Clear
Lamp Holder:E14*16 (LED 4w)
Dia. 80Cm XH 59 cm

MULBERRY LEAVES NICKEL

MULBERRY LEAVES ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

WALL LAMP CNBR-WSCLST048
CNBR-WSATBR047
Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Satin Nickel, Clear
Lamp Holder: E14*1(LED 4w)
W16.5XD 12X H25.5¢cm

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Antique Brass, Clear
Lamp Holder: E14*1(LED 4W)
W 16.5XD 12X H25.5¢cm

22 23



That's Living Lighting Collection

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

CHATEU

CHANDELIER

The regal lines of this modern masterpiece make it an

ideal fixture for a traditional or modern farmhouse, that
is a stunning blend of contemporary design and classic
elegance. Its sleek stainless steel frame, adorned
with sparkling crystal accents, creates a mesmerizing
play of light and shadow. The unique candle shape of
this exquisite chandelier adds a touch of drama and

sophistication, elevating any space.

CHATEAU METAL CHANDELIER
CNBR-CHNIST089

Material: Stainless Steel, Crystal
Finished: Nickel, Clear

Lamp Holder: E14*6(LED 4w)
W43 XD 43 XH67cm

24

CHATEAU ANTIQUE BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHCLCR133

Material: Crystal, Stainless Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*6(LED 4w)
W43 XD 43 XH67 cm

25

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O




That's Living Lighting Collection

CARINA

SERIES

CARINA ANTIQUE BRASS LINEAR
CHANDELIER

CNBR-PLATST004

Material : Glass, Steel

Finished : Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W 150 X D 30 X H 100 cm

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

26

CARINA ANTIQUE BRASS ROUND
CHANDELIER

CNBR-PLATST005

Material : Glass, Steel

Finished : Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
Dia. 95 X H 120 cm

CARINA ANTIQUE BRASS PENDANT

CNBR-PLATSTO03

Material : Glass, Steel

Finished : Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source : LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W28 XD8XH42.5cm

CARINA ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST069

Material : Glass, Steel

Finished : Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source : LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W28XD9XHA43.5¢cm

LIBERTAS ALABASTER WALL

CNBR-WSATST050

Material : Alabaster, Steel

Finished : White, Antique Brass

Light Source : LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W15 XD 10XH 10 cm

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O




Chandelier Series

EASTON

CHANDELIER

EASTON LARGE ROUND CHANDELIER
CNBR-CHATST 111

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*20 (LED 4w)
Dia. 100 X H 63 cm

0N
Q0
fa—
)
P
—
QL
&)
i®)
-
©
-
O




That's Living Lighting Collection

Chandelier Series

30

AVA GRANDE ANTIQUE BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST115

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*18 (LED 4w)
Dia. 80 XH 69 cm

AVA MEDIO ANTIQUE BRASS CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST 114

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*10 (LED 4w)
Dia. 60 XH 49 cm

SERIES

AVA

AVA GRACE

The small Ava Chandelier offers a compact yet equally stunning design, perfect
for adding a touch of luxury to intimate spaces. Its layered crystal details create
a soft, shimmering glow, ideal for cozy dining areas, bedrooms, or entryways.
Finished with golden accents, this elegant piece combines classic charm with

modern sophistication, proving that style knows no size.

AVA FRONTIER FLOOR LAMP

CNBR-FLATSTO10

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
W24 XH 150 cm

AVA SUPERNOVA ROUND GRAND CHANDELIER
CNBR-CHATST112

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*30 (LED 4w)
Dia. 150 XH 72 cm

AVA ROUND FLOOR LAMP

CNBR-FLATST009

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Dia. 41 XH 155 cm

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O




n
o0
o)
@p)
|-
o
©
©
c
4]
<
@

32

| 1]
A

AST

SERIES

ASTER ROUND CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST104

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*12 (LED 4W)
Dia. 90 X H 66 cm

ASTER WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATSTO051

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*3 (LED 4W)
W 13.7 XD 25.4XH55.8cm

ASTER ALIGNED WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST052

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*2 (LED 4W)
W 13.7XD 25.4XH38cm

ASTER LINEAR CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST105

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*10 (LED 4W)
W 140 XD 40 XH 38 cm

ASTER ALIGNED ROUND CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHATST106

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*12 (LED 4W)
Dia. 90 XH 66 cm

33

Chandelier Series



HERA NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHNIST066

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Frosted, Nickel

Lamp Holder: E14*18 (LED 4W)
Dia. 80 XH 55 cm

HERA NICKEL WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSNIST043

Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Frosted, Nickel
Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4w)
W28 XD 16.5XH 28 cm

n
o
—
)
n
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O

HERA ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

CNBR-WSATBR044

Material: Steel, Glass

Finished: Frosted, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4w)
W28 XD 16.5XH 28 cm

BEAUMONT WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST056

Material: Glass,steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Light Holder: E14*2 (LED 4w)
W39XD225XH36cm

35



That's Living Lighting Collection

N—
Q
[
©

c

®©
<
O
~

%)

o

&

Q]
—
=

36

PAVILION GOLD PENDANT

INOL-PLGDMEOOS

Material: Canopy In Brass
Finished: Brass

Lamp Holder: E14*4 (40w Max)
W30XHZ22Cm

Dia. 41.9 XH 73.7 cm

TWIG BRONZE GOLD PENDANT

INOL-PLGDMEQOQO7

Material: Stainless Steel, Accents In Casted Brass

Finished: Bronze, Brass
Dia. 24.1 XH 129.5cm

Available In September 2025

AVICE ANTIQUE BRASS

CNBR-CHATST107

Material: White Slub Cotton
Finished: Canopy And Structure
In Brass, Antique Brass

Lamp Holder:E14*8 (LED 4W)
Dia. 120 XH 41 cm

LUMI ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST073

Material: White Slub Cotton, Brass
Finished: White, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (LED 4w)
W30 XH?22cm

HELENE NICKEL WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSNIST049

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Nickel, Clear

Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4W)
W30XD 18 XH30cm

ARIA NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBR-CHNIST068

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Clear, Nickel

Lamp Holder: E14*18 (LED 4W)
Dia. 80 XH 55 cm

ARIA NICKEL WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSNIST045

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Nickel, Clear

Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4W)
W28 XD 16.5XH28 cm

MINERVA OCTET NICKEL CHANDELIER

CNBO-CHNISTO012

Material: Steel, Linen Shade, Iron Canopy
Finished: White, Brushed Nickle

Lamp Holder: E14*8

Dia. 121.92 XH 143 cm

Also Available In Antique Brass Chandelier
Available In September 2025

ARIA ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATBR046

Material: Steel, Glass
Finished: Antique Brass, Clear
Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4W)
W28 XD 16.5XH 28 cm

37

—
Q
[o)
i®)

c

©
e
O
~

%)

[©X

&

©
|
g




N—
Q
[
©

c

®©
<
O
~

%)

o

&

Q]
—
=

38

BEATRICE LARGE CRYSTAL
CNBR-CHATST 126

Material: Crystal, Canopy And Structure In Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass

Lamp Holder: G9*10 (LED 3W)

Dia. 100X H 29 cm

BEATRICE CRYSTAL WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATST059

Material: Crystal, Canopy And Structure In Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass

Lamp Holder: G9*1 (LED 3W)

W10 XD 18.5XH 29 cm

VELLUM RIGHT SIDE WALL LAMP
CNBR-WSABDBRO076

Material: Stainless Steel

Finished: Antique Brass

Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4W)
W 13.8 XD 10.8 XH 67.8 cm

VECTOR WALL LAMP

CNBO-WSBRBRO014

Material: Glass, Steel

Finished: Frosted, Antique Burnished Brass
Lamp Holder: 5w

W 10.8 XH 50.8h cm

Available In September 2025

VECTOR PENDANT
CNBO-CHBRBRO018
Material: Glass, Steel
Finished: Frosted, Antique Burnished Brass

Lamp Holder: LED Strip 47W
Dia. 135.9 XH 135 cm

Available In September 2025

VELLUM LEFT SIDE WALL LAMP
CNBR-WSATBR039

Material: Stainless Steel
Finished: Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*2(LED 4W)
W 13.8 XD 10.8 XH 67.8 cm

CLASP WALL LAMP
CNBR-WSBRBRO037

Material: Stainless Steel
Finished: Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: G9*2(LED 3W)
W34 XD9.5XH18.5¢cm

39

—
Q
[o)
i®)

c

©
e
O
~

%)

[©X

&

©
|
g




That's Living Lighting Collection

FLORET LARGE BRASS FINISH PENDANT
INOL-PLBRMEOQO2

Maiterial: Brass, Canopy Steel,
Light Shade In Brass

Finished: Hand Hammered, Brass
W 29.21 XD 26.67 XH 26.83 cm

FLORET MEDIUM BRASS FINISH PENDANT
Available In September 2025

INOL-PLBRMEOQO1

Maiterial: Brass, Canopy Steel, Light Shade
In Brass

Finished: Hand Hammered, Brass

W21.59 XD 19.5XH29.21 cm

Available In September 2025

FLORET LARGE NICKEL PENDANT

INOL-PLNIMEOO4

n
o
—
)
P
—
o
[o)
©
c
Q]
e
O

0
o
-
)
w
|-
0
©
©
c
4]
e
O

Maiterial: Brass, Canopy Steel,
Light Shade In Brass

Finished: Hand Hammered, Brass
W 29.21 XD 26.67 XH 26.83 cm

FLORET MEDIUM NICKLE FINISH PENDANT
Available In September 2025

INOL-PLNIMEOO3

Maiterial: Nickle, Canopy Steel, Light
Shade In Nickle FLORET

Finished: Hand Hammered, Nickle
W 21.59 XD 19.5 X H 29.21 cm P _N DAN

Available In September 2025

The Floret Brass Finish Pendant is a stunning blend of contemporary design and timeless charm. Its
petal-like hammered metal shade, paired with a sleek nickel and steel chain, creates a captivating visual
appeal. Finished in a luxurious brass tone, it emits a warm, inviting glow, making it a versatile addition

to any space. Perfect for enhancing both modern and classic interiors, this pendant light embodies

sophistication and style.

40 41



That's Living Lighting C

B

s _%

IRIS BRASS TABLE LAMP

IRIS NICKLE TABLE LAMP

N \}
} INOL-TLBRMEOOQO3 INOL-TLWHMEQO04
T Material: Brass, Casted Brass Material: Nickle, Casted Nickle
% s In Wings In Wings
b Finished: Matte, Brass Finished: Matte, Nickle
'“fjf W23 XD 19XH62cm W23 XD 19 XH62cm
N [
\"‘.-.
= { IRIS BRASS LEFT WALL LAMP IRIS BRASS RIGHT WALL LAMP
\._-‘. L) I
SN | INOL-WSBRMEQ05 INOL-WSBRMEO06
'n\:\_‘_ I
L o . Material: Brass, Casted Brass Material: Brass, Casted Brass L
| % oo In Wings In Wings %
— e Finished: Matte, Brass Finished: Matte, Brass —
® - ®
O == S W 20.32 X D 8.89 XH 53.98 cm W 20.32 XD 8.89XH53.98 cm -
S 8 ks
— ‘:‘"-..., ~
d = 8
e ~ =
9 = e S
T — o— <
= - . IRIS NICKEL LEFT WALL LAMP IRIS NICKEL RIGHT WALL LAMP [
% \:*“:'-‘ INOL-WSSIMEQO03 INOL-WSSIMEOQOO4
o o
- e % Material: Nickle, Casted Nickle Material: Nickle, Casted Nickle
— = \“\\ In Wings In Wings
" ’ 2 Finished: Matte, Nickle Finished: Matte, Nickle
- A e W 20.32 XD 8.89 XH 53.98 cm W 20.32 XD 8.89XH53.98 cm
h . { & %
o %ﬁt‘
s GRACEFUL GLOW
- : , :
N ¢ \ The Iris Brass Table Lamp radiates elegance and charm, blending classic and modern design elements
a - \ . seamlessly. Its exquisite brass structure, inspired by delicate feathers, is complemented by a sleek marble
. "~ . \ - ' '. base, offering a perfect balance of sophistication and stability. The soft, warm glow emitted through the
" . . ' white fabric shade creates a cozy ambiance ideal for any living or bedroom space. Pair it with warm-tone LED
J,.;n Ay : .' - » bulbs to highlight its intricate detailing and achieve a harmonious lighting effect that exudes luxury.
- ™ - L.
-, L=



That's Living Lighting Collection

n
Q
&
S
-
©
=

44

GINKGO FRAMELESS MIRROR BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRBRO17

Material: Alabaster, Brass
Finish: Honed, Brass
W 20.32XD 17.78 XH43.18 cm

GINKGO FRAMELESS MIRROR NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNINIO18

Material: Alabaster, Nickle
Finish: Honed, Nickle
W 20.32 XD 17.78 XH 43.18 cm

BLOSSOM MIRROR NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNINIO20

Material: Alabaster, Nickle
Finish: Honed, Nickle
W 22.86 XD 17.78 X H 43.18 cm

BLOSSOM MIRROR BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRBRO019

Material: Alabaster, Brass
Finish: Honed, Brass
W22.86 XD 17.78 XH 43.18 cm

s/,

AlNK

GO &

OSSOM

45

Wall Lamps




That's Living Lighting Collection

n
Q
&
S
-
&
=

46

SILOBA

SERIES

BILOBA LEAF LARGE BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRMEOQO35
Material: Brass

Finished: Hand Hammered, Brass
W 59.69 XD 12.7 XH 48.26 cm

BILOBA LEAF MEDIUM NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNIMEO38
Material: Nickle

Finished: Hand Hammered, Nickel
W59 XD 18 XH46 cm

BILOBA LEAF MEDIUM BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRMEOQ37

Material: Brass
Finished: Hand Hammered, Brass
W5E59XD 18 XH46 cm

BILOBA LEAF LARGE NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNIMEQ36

Material: Nickle
Finished: Hand Hammered, Nickel
W59.69XD 12.7 XH 48.26 cm

TOUCH OF ELEGANCE

The Biloba Wall Lamp is a beautiful fusion of nature-inspired design and contemporary elegance. Its gracefully
sculpted, leaf-like frame in a brushed gold finish creates a dynamic, organic aesthetic that enhances any room
with a soft, yet sophisticated charm. The opal glass shade diffuses light gently, casting a warm, inviting glow
that adds a serene atmosphere to spaces, making it an ideal choice for living rooms, bedrooms, or entryways.
The lamp’s artistic appeal and subtle elegance are perfect for both modern and eclectic interiors, offering a

versatile, timeless accent that blends seamlessly with a variety of décor styles.

In contrast, the Keystone Wall Lamp exudes a bolder, industrial elegance with its striking geometric frame in
matte black, complemented by brass accents. The angular design and clean lines give it a contemporary,
architectural feel, while the brass detailing introduces a touch of warmth and luxury. Ideal for modern lofts,
urban apartments, or stylish office spaces, the Keystone Wall Lamp serves as both a functional light source
and a statement piece. Its sturdy structure and refined design make it a perfect addition for anyone looking to
create a sophisticated yet dynamic atmosphere with a modern edge. Both lamps, with their distinctive design

elements, elevate any space with a perfect balance of form and function.

KEYSTONE ANTIQUE BRASS WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATSTO61

Material: Resin, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W18 XD 11 XH 15¢cm

47

n
Q
&
©
4
T
=




That’s Living Lighting Collection

Wall Lamps / Table Lamps

48

CATACEA ALABASTER BRASS
WALL LAMP (RIGHT)

INOL-WSBRMEO028

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy In Brass
Finished: Honed, Brass

W?24.13XD 10.8 XH 27.94 cm

Available In September 2025

CATACEA ALABASTER BRASS
WALL LAMP (LEFT)

INOL-WSBRMEOQO27

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy In Brass---'J
Finished: Honed, Brass
W24.13XD 10.8 XH 27.94 cm

Available In September 2025

LAMINARIA ALABASTER BRASS
WALL LAMP (RIGHT)

INOL-WSBRMEOQ30

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy
In Brass

Finished: Honed, Brass

W 26.04 XD 8.89 XH 39.37 cm

Available In September 2025

LAMINARIA ALABASTER BRASS
WALL LAMP (LEFT)

INOL-WSBRMEOQ29

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy
In Brass

Finished: Honed, Brass

W 26.04 XD 8.89 XH 39.37 cm

Available In September 2025

CATACEA & LAMINARIA

SERIES

CATACEA ALABASTER BRASS
TABLE LAMP (LEFT)

INOL-TLWHMEOQ9

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy In Brass
Finished: Honed, Brass

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w Max)

W 24.13 XD 13.0175 X H 33.66 cm

Available In September 2025

CATACEA ALABASTER BRASS
TABLE LAMP (RIGHT)

INOL-TLWHMEO10

Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy In
Brass

Finished: Honed, Brass

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w Max)

W 24,13 XD 13.0175 X H 33.66 cm

Available In September 2025

LAMINARIA ALABASTER
BRASS TABLE LAMP (LEFT)

INOL-TLBRMEO11
Material: Alabaster Stone, Canopy In Brass

Finished: Honed, Brass
W 30.48 XD 12.7 XH 48.9 cm

%)
[@X
-
©

—

o

3

'_

~
%)
[©X
&
©

1

g




That's Living Lighting Collection

ORB

SERIES

n
Q
&
S
-
&
=

50

ORB NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSMCmEQO1

Material: Nickel, Glass
Finished: Patterned, Polished
Lamp Holder: E14*2 (25w)
W45.72 XD 17.78 XH 58.42 cm

ORB BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRMEQO02

Material: Brass, Glass
Finished: Patterned, Polished
Lamp Holder: E14*2 (25w)

W 45,72 XD 17.78 X H 58.42 cm

ORB NICKEL FLOOR LAMP

INOL-FLNIMEOO3

Material: Nickel, Glass
Finished: Patterned, Polished
Lamp Holder: E27*3 (25w Max)
Dia. 25.4 XH 133.35cm

ORB BRASS FLOOR LAMP

INOL-FLBRMEOO4

Material: Brass, Glass
Finished: Patterned, Polished
Lamp Holder: E27*3 (25w Max)
Dia. 25.4 X H 133.35cm

—LIXI

= &

WALL LAMPS

BLAZING

ELIXIR NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNIMEO34

Material: Canopy In Nickle
Finished: Hand Hammered Nickle
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w Max)
W 26.67 XD 15.24 XH 43.18 cm

ELIXIR BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRMEQ33

Material: Canopy In Brass
Finished: Hand Hammered Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w Max)
W 26.67 XD 15.24 XH 43.18 cm

BLAZING CRYSTAL WALL LAMP

CNBR-WSATBRO031

Material: Smelting Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: LED 3000k

W15 XD6XH37.5cm

51

n
Q
&
©
4
T
=




That's Living Lighting Collection

JOAN ANTIQUE BRASS PICTURE LAMP

CNBR-PTATST005

Material: Acrylic, Stainless Steel
Finished: Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W57 XD 19XH8cm

EMILIO NICKEL PICTURE LAMP

CNBR-PTATSTO003

Material: Acrylic, Stainless Steel
Finished: Satin Nickel

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W6B0XD75XH75cm

(@)
a8 8
S S
© ©
1 |
o ®

D)
5 5
o o

JASON ANTIQUE BRASS PICTURE LAMP

CNBR-PTATST004

Material: Acrylic, Stainless Steel
Finished: Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W80XD20.6XH15.5¢cm

CARSON ANTIQUE BRASS PICTURE LAMP

CNBR-PTATST002

Material: Acrylic, Stainless Steel
Finished: Antique Brass

Light Source: LED 3000k, Non-dimmable
W6B0XD75XH75cm

52 53



n
Q
&
S
-
&
=

54

55

MADEIRA

WALL LAMPS

The Madeira Wall Lamps showcase an exquisite fusion of nature-inspired artistry and contemporary
craftsmanship. Designed in the shape of elegant brass leaves, each piece is meticulously hand-
hammered to perfection, reflecting a warm, golden glow that enhances any space. Available in both
large and medium sizes, these lamps are perfect for creating an inviting ambiance with their soft,
indirect lighting. The Madeira collection offers left and right orientations, ensuring versatile placement

options to suit your interior aesthetic. Elevate your décor with these sophisticated wall lamps

MADEIRA MEDIUM RIGHT WALL LAMP
INOL-WSBRMEQ52

Material: Brass In Leaf Design, Brass
Finished: Hand Hammered

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40W MAX)

W 22.86 XD 13.97 X H60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

MADEIRA MEDIUM LEFT WALL LAMP
INOL-WSBRMEQ51

Material: Brass In Leaf Design, Brass
Finished: Hand Hammered

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40W MAX)

W 22.86 XD 13.97 XH 60.96 cm

Available In September 2025

55

n
Q
&
©
4
T
=




That's Living Lighting Collection

n
Q
&
S
-
&
=

LUXURIOUS GEOMETRY

The Agate Diamond Wall Lamps brings a perfect blend of geometric precision and natural elegance to your
interiors, making it a true standout piece. Inspired by timeless design, its bold diamond-shaped frame provides
a sleek and modern backdrop for the intricate agate stone centerpiece, which captures and refracts light in
captivating ways. The natural veining of the agate stone introduces organic texture, ensuring that each lamp is

a one-of-a-kind masterpiece, full of character and charm.

AGATE DIAMOND MEDIUM NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNINIO14

Material : Brass, Agate Stone
Finished: Natural, Polished Nickel
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 29.85 XD 8.26 XH 46.99 cm

AGATE DIAMOND MEDIUM BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRBRO013

Material : Brass, Agate Stone
Finished: Natural, Satin
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)

W29.85XD 8.26 XH 46.99 cm

AGATE DIAMOND LARGE NICKEL WALL LAMP

INOL-WSNINIO12

Material: Brass, Agate Stone
Finish: Natural, Satin

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 39.37 XD 8.26 XH 60.96 cm

AGATE DIAMOND LARGE BRASS WALL LAMP

INOL-WSBRBRO11

Material: Brass, Agate Stone
Finish: Natural, Satin

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 39.37 XD 8.26 X H 60.96 cm

57

n
Q
&
©
4
T
=




That's Living Lighting Collection

WALL LAMPS ALLURE BRASS WALL LAMP (RIGHT)

INOL-WSBRMEQG0O

-LLIPSE & ALLURE

Finished: Honed, Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 19.1 XD 11.4 XH 40.6 cm

Available In September 2025

ALLURE BRASS WALL LAMP (LEFT)

ELLIPSE BRASS WALL LAMP (RIGHT) INOL-WSBRMEQ059
INOL-WSBRMEQ032 Material: Brass, Alabaster Stone
Finished: Honed, Brass
Material: Brass, Alabaster Stone Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
Finished: Honed, Brass W19.1 XD 11.4XH40.6 cm
W?24.1 XD 13.3XH59.7 cm
Available In September 2025

Available In September 2025

ALLURE NICKEL WALL LAMP (RIGHT)

2 2
& &
IS <
: =
= =

INOL-WSBRMEO062

Material: Nickle, Alabaster Stone
Finished: Honed, Nickle

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 19.1 XD 11.4 XH 40.6 cm

ELLIPSE BRASS WALL LAMP (LEFT) Available In September 2025

INOL-WSBRMEQ31

Material: Brass, Alabaster Stone ALLURE NICKEL WALL LAMP (LEFT)

Finished: Honed, Brass
' INOL-WSBRMEOQOG61
W24.1 XD 13.3XH59.7cm o

) Material: Nickle, Alabaster Stone
Available In September 2025 Finished: Honed, Nickle

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (25w Max)
W 19.1 XD 11.4 XH40.6 cm

Available In September 2025

58 59



Wall Lamps

ROSET QUARTZ BRASS WALL LAMP
CNBO-WSBRBR006

Material: Steel, Quartz

Finished: Rose, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w)

W 15.24 XD 10.16 XH 26.03 cm

Available In September 2025

ROSET QUARTZ NICKEL WALL LAMP
CNBO-WSNIST0O7

Material: Steel, Quartz
Finished: Rose, Brushed Nickel

Lamp Holder: E14*1 (40w)
W 15.24 XD 10.16 XH 26.03 cm

Available In September 2025

n
Q
&
@
]
T
=



That's Living Lighting Collection

ALORA BRASS WALL LAMP ALORA BRASS WALL LAMP LOSANGE NICKEL WALL LAMP
(WHITE SHADE) (BLACK SHADE)
CNBO-WSBRBR009 CNBO-WSBRBR008 INOL-WSNIMEO64
Material: Metal, Fabric Material: Fabric, Brass Material : Alabaster, Nickle
Finished: White, Brass Finished: Black, Satin Brass Finished: Nickel, Honed
Lamp Holder: E14*1 Lamp Holder: E1*14 W 21.91 XD 10.16 XH 25.40 cm
W 18 X D 26 X H 29 cm W18 XD 26 XH29cm
Available In September 2025 Available In September 2025 LOSANGE BRASS WALL LAMP
INOL-WSBRMEQ063
Material : Alabaster, Brass
Finished: Brass, Honed
W21.91 XD 10.16 XH 25.40 cm
CHANDELLE WALL LAMP
CNBO-WSBRBROT3 FLORET WALL LAMP
195} n
o o o
c Material: Linen Shade, Brass INOL-WSBRMEO39 %
9 Finished: Coffee Bronze, Off-White I
% Lamp Holder: E14 X 2 Material : Brass, Canopy In Brass %
S W42 XD 15XH46 cm Finished: Brass, Hand Hammered 1
> Lamp Holder: E14 25W MAX P
% Available In September 2025 W 33.02 XD 20.32 X H 30.48 cm CEl
o S
_
= Available In September 2025 =
g MOON ALABASTER FLOOR LAMP =

CNBR-FLATST002
LENORA TALL TABLE LAMP
Material: Alabaster, Steel
Finished: Honed, Antique Brass
W30XD 15X H 130 cm

CNYY-TLNTWO002

Material: Paulownia Wood, Stainless Steel
Finished: Matte, Brushed Gold

Available In September 2025 Dia. 26.7 X H 101.5 cm

Available In September 2025
MOON ALABASTER TABLE LAMP varlable In september

CNBR-TLWHARO52 ANDERS ANTIQUE BRASS
Material: Alabaster, Steel CNBR-FLATST005
Finished: Honed, Antique Brass
W30XD 15X H 130 cm Material: Alabaster Shade In Fabric, Steel
Finished: Honed White, Antique Brass
Available In September 2025 Lamp Holder: E14*10 (LED 4W)
W61 XD29XH 145¢cm

62 63



That's Living Lighting Collection

Timeless Elegance in Lighting

The Solomonic Alabaster Table Lamp embodies timeless elegance, featuring a
beautiful white shade that diffuses light softly throughout the room. Inspired by classic
designs, its exquisite alabaster base adds a touch of sophistication to any indoor
setting. The lamp is perfect for creating an inviting atmosphere, whether it’s placed
on a bedside table or as part of a stylish still life arrangement. For an enchanting

ambiance, pair it with warm LED bulbs that enhance its luminous charm.

DORIC TRAVERTINE TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLATSTO051

Material: Travertine, Steel
Finished: Matte, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 38 XH 26 cm

Available In September 2025

[9p]
(@}
&
©
|
Q@
3
[

EVAN WHITE MARBLE BRONZE TABLE

CNBO-TLBZBR022

Material: Brass, Marble

Finished: Coffee B*ronze, Matte White - ) SOLOMONIC I e
Lamp Holder: E27*1 . iy TABL T
Dia. 40 XH 69 cm |

CNBR-TLWHARO054

Available In September 2025

Material: Alabaster, Steel
Finished: Honed, Antique Brass

Ryt I o ! ta Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6W)
EVAN WHITE MARBLE NICKEL TABLE LAMP :..-'.;-"'-'j .- AR .

CNBO-TLNIBR023 )
Available In September 2025

Material: Nickle, Marble

Finished: Brushed Nickle, Matte White

Lamp Holder: E27*1

Dia. 40 XH 69 cm

Available In September 2025 !1 1‘1

64




66

VERA ANTIQUE BRASS TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLCLCRO6T

Material: Smelting Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 32 XH 42 cm

DONNA NICKEL TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLCLCR059

Material: Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Satin Nickel
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
W34.5XD?20.5XH50.5¢cm

DONNA ANTIQUE BRASS TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLCLCRO058

Material: Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder:E27*1 (LED 6w)
W 34.5XD?20.5XH50.5¢cm

EDGAR ALABASTER TABLE LAMP

CNBO-TLBZMEO11

Material: Alabaster, Metal
Finished: Matte, Coffee Bronze
Lamp Holder:E27*1

W26 XD 26 XH 59 cm

Available In September 2025

67

n
(@}
&
©
|
Q@
3
[




That's Living Lighting Collection

TABLE LAMPS

q Q SAMUEL MEDIUM CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP
C YS |_ CNBR-TLCLCR-065SM

Material: Crystal, Ssteel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 28 XH 44 cm

GABRIEL CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLCLCR066

Material: Crystal, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass SABRINA LARGE CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
W 25X D 33X H 48 cm CNBR-TLCLCR063

Material: Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 28 XH 45.5cm

wn
SAMUEL LARGE CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP g
[av}
CNBR-TLCLCR-065LA é
Ie)
. ©
Material: Crystal, Steel =
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass SABRINA MEDIUM CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 35 X H 52 cm CNBR-TLCLCR062

Material: Crystal, Steel
Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)
Dia. 28 XH45.5¢cm

JULIAN CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP

AMELIA CRYSTAL TABLE LAMP
CNBR-TLCLCRO068

CNBR-TLCLCRO057
Material: Crystal, Steel

Finished: Clear, Antique Brass Material: Crystal, Steel
Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w) Finished: Clear, Antique Brass
W23 XD 32XH50cm Lamp Holder: E27*1 (LED 6w)

Dia. 25X H 34 cm

68 69



0]
Q
=
@
4
—
o
O
e
\
9]
Q
=
@
4
<
&
l_

/70

ALBA TABLE LAMP

CNBO-TLBZGL020

Material: Glass, Metal
Finished: Clear, Coffee Bronze
Lamp Holder: E1*27
W40 XD 23 XH 71 cm

Available In September 2025

LADY ALABASTER FLOOR LAMP

CNBR-FLATSTO003

Material: Alabaster, Steel
Finished: Honed, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E10*14 (LED 4w)
Dia. 71 X H 161 cm

PILEA ANTIQUE BRASS FLOOR LAMP

CNBR-FLATST004

Material: Alabaster, Steel
Finished: Honed, Antique Brass
Lamp Holder: E10* 14 (LED 4w)
Dia. 46 XH 55 cm

DAYDREAM ALABASTER TABLE LAMP

CNBR-TLWHARO053

Material: Alabaster, Steel
Finished: Honed, Antique Bra

~ Lamp Holder: E27*

(@]
a
&
©
B
j—_—
O
o
e
~
wn
I O
&
©
|
| ©
&
l_




72

INDEX

Amelia Crystal Table Lamp 69
Avria Nickel Wall Lamp 37
Aria Antique Brass Wall Lamp 37
Aria Nickel Chandelier 37
Allure Brass Wall Lamp (Left) 59
Allure Nickel Wall Lamp (Right) 59
Allure Nickel Wall Lamp (Right) 59
Allure Nickel Wall Lamp (Left) 59
Agate Diamond Medium Nickel Wall Lamp 57
Agate Diamond Medium Brass Wall Lamp 57
Agate Diamond Large Nickel Wall Lamp 57
Agate Diamond Large Brass Wall Lamp 57
Ava Medio Antique Brass Chandelier 30
Ava Grande Antique Brass Chandelier 30
Ava Frontier Floor Lamp 31
Ava Supernova Round Grand Chandelier 31
Ava Round Floor Lamp 31
Alabaster Bangle Large Chandelier 18
Alabaster Bangle Medium Chandelier 18
Alabaster Opus Brass Wall Lamp 19
Alabaster Opus Nickel Wall Lamp 19
Alabaster Belos Wall Lamp 19
Apollo Alabaster Nickel Wall Lamp 19
Apollo Alabaster Brass Wall Lamp 19
Alba Table Lamp 70

Anders Antique Brass 63
Aster Round Chandelier 32
Aster Wall Lamp 32
Aster Aligned Wall Lamp 33
Aster Linear Chandelier 33
Aster Aligned Round Chandelier 33
Avice Antique Brass Chandelier 36
Biloba Leaf Large Brass Wall Lamp 46
Biloba Leaf Medium Nickel Wall Lamp 46
Biloba Leaf Large Brass Wall Lamp 47
Biloba Leaf Medium Nickel Wall Lamp 47
Blossom Mirror Brass Wall Lamp 44
Blossom Mirror Nickel Wall Lamp 44
Beaumont Wall Lamp 35
Beatrice Large Crystal 38
Beatrice Crystal Wall Lamp 38
Clasp Wall Lamp 39
Carina Antique Brass Pendant 26
Carina Antique Brass Round Chandelier 26
Carina Antigue Brass Wall Lamp 27
Carina Antique Brass Linear Chandelier 27
Chateau Metal Chandelier 49
Chateau Antique Brass Chandelier 49
Chandelle Wall Lamp 47
Crystal Halo Antique Brass Chandelier 6

/3



/4

Carson Antique Brass Picture Lamp 7
Crystal Halo Nickel Chandelier 71
Daydream Alabaster Table Lamp 1
Doric Travertine Table Lamp 64
Donna Nickel Table Lamp 67
Donna Antique Brass Table Lamp 67
Emilio Nickel Picture Lamp 52
Ellipse Brass Wall Lamp (Right) 58
Ellipse Brass Wall Lamp (Left) 58
Elixir Brass Wall Lamp 51
Elixir Nickel Wall Lamp 51
Evan White Marble Bronze Table Lamp 64
Evan White Marble Nickel Table Lamp 64
Easton Wall Lamp 28
Easton Medium Round Chandelier 28
Easton Large Round Chandelier 29
Eleanor Antique Brass Wall Lamp 16
Eleanor Antique Brass Round Chandelier 16
Edgar Alabaster Table Lamp 69
Floret Wall Lamp 41
Floret Medium Brass Finish Pendant 40
Floret Large Nickel Pendant 40
Floret Large Brass 65
Finish Pendant Gabriel 63
Ginkgo Frameless Mirror Nickel Wall Lamp 44

Ginkgo Frameless Mirror Brass Wall Lamp 44
Helene Nickel Wall Lamp 36
Hera Antique Brass Wall Lamp 35
Hera Nickel Wall Lamp 35
Hera Nickel Chandelier 35
Iris Nickel Left Wall Lamp 43
Iris Nickel Right Wall Lamp 43
Iris Brass Left Wall Lamp 43
Iris Brass Table Lamp 43
Iris Brass Table Lamp 43
Iris Brass Right Wall Lamp 43
Joan Antique Brass Picture Lamp 52
Jason Antique Brass Picture Lamp 53
Julian Crystal Table Lamp 68
Kenza Wall Lamp 9
Kenza Linear Chandelier 9
Kenza Medio Round Chandelier 65
Keystone Antique Brass Wall Lamp 47
Lady Alabaster Floor Lamp 70
Laminaria Alabaster Brass Wall Lamp(Right) 48
Laminaria Alabaster Brass Wall Lamp (Left) 48
Laminaria Alabaster Brass Table Lamp(Left) 49
Libertas Alabaster Wall Lamp 27
Lumi Antique Brass Wall Lamp 38
Lenora Tall Table Lamp 63

/5



/6

Losange Nickel Wall Lamp

63

Orenos Table Lamp

il

Losange Nickel Wall Lamp 63
Minerva Octet Nickel Chandelier 37
Mulberry Leaves Antique Brass Wall Lamp 22
Mulberry Leaves Antique Brass Chandelier 22
Mulberry Leaves Antique Nickel Wall Lamp 23
Mulberry Leaves Nickel Chandelier 23
Mulberry Leaves Linear Nickel Chandelier 23
Moon Alabaster Table Lamp 62
Moon Alabaster Floor Lamp 62
Madeira Large Right Wall Lamp 54
Madeira Large Left Wall Lamp 54
Madeira Medium Right Wall Lamp 55
Madeira Medium Left Wall Lamp 55
Orb Brass Floor Lamp 50
Orb Brass Wall Lamp 50
Orb Nickel Wall Lamp 50
Orb Nickel Floor Lamp 50
Oriana Single Tier Chandelier 12
Oriana Tablle Lamp 12
Oriana Single Two-Tier Chandelier 13
Orenos Medium Chandelier 10
Orenos Table Lamp 1
Orenos Large Chandelier 10

Orenos Round Wall Lamp

1

Orenos Medium Wall Lamp

N

Orenos Floor Lamp 10
Oscar Antique Brass Wall Lamp 17
Oscar Antique Brass Chandelier 17
Pavilion Gold Pendant 36
Pome Wall Lamp 14
Pome Floor Lamp 15
Pome Table Lamp 14
Pome Linear Chandelier 15
Pilea Antique Brass Floor Lamp 36
Roset Quartz Brass Wall Lamp 64
Roset Quartz Nickel Wall Lamp 64
Samuel Medium Crystal Table Lamp 69
Sabrina Large Crystal Table Lamp 69
Sabrina Medium Crystal Table Lamp 69
Samuel Large Crystal Table Lamp 68
Solomonic Alabaster Table Lamp 65
Serena Crystal Table Lamp 66
Twig Bronze Gold Pendant 36
Vera Antique Brass Table Lamp 69
Vector Wall Lamp 39
Vector Pendant 39
Vellum Right Side Wall Lamp 39
Vellum Left Side Wall Lamp 39
Zuri Small Nickel Chandelier 20
Zuri Small Brass Chandelier 20

/7



/8

Zuri Small Nickel Chandelier

20

Zuri Large Brass Chandelier

21

For sales or any other inquiry, please contact :

Michael Hissink
3168 207 8260 | michael@thatsliving.com

Henrique Guimaraes
3162 937 4063 | henrique@thatsliving.com



